Electro-Voice | EVERSE12 12" 2-way battery powered speaker
EVERSE12 12" 2-way battery powered speaker
▪ Long run-time rechargeable, removable and
replaceable Li-ion battery pack with 6+ hours
of constant music playback at maximum
output levels, or 12+ hours at 100 dB SPL
average.
▪ Real professional level output and Electro-

Club Mode
Fig. 2: Frequency response
Ordering information
EVERSE12-EU 12" 2-way speaker battery black EU
Battery-powered 100° x 60° loudspeaker with built-in
mixer, EU, black
Order number EVERSE12-EU | F.01U.409.014
EVERSE12-US 12" 2-way speaker battery black US
Battery-powered 100° x 60° loudspeaker with built-in
mixer, US, black
Order number EVERSE12-US | F.01U.409.013
EVERSE12-W 12" 2-way speaker battery white US&EU
Battery-powered 100° x 60° loudspeaker with built-in
mixer, US&EU, white
Order number EVERSE12-W | F.01U.429.685
3 | EVERSE12 12" 2-way battery powered speaker
Accessories
EVERSE12-RAINCVR Rain resistant cover for EVERSE 12
Padded cover, black
Order number EVERSE12-RAINCVR | F.01U.409.038
EVERSE12-TRAY-B Tray for EVERSE 12, 12V DC cable,
black
Wireless microphone tray
Order number EVERSE12-TRAY-B | F.01U.409.037
EVERSE12-TRAY-W Tray for EVERSE 12, 12V DC cable,
white
Wireless microphone tray
Order number EVERSE12-TRAY-W | F.01U.429.686
EVERSE-DUFFEL Padded duffel bag for EVERSE